SN

The base rental fee, which includes round tables and chairs for up to
70 guests, is as follows:

Base Rental Fee Schedule:

e Weekday Half-Day (up to 4 hours, Monday-Friday, 8 AM-5 PM): $250

e Weekday Full-Day (up to 8 hours, Monday-Friday, 8 AM=5 PM): $400

e Weekday Evening (up to 4 hours, Monday-Thursday, 6 PM-10 PM): $300
e Weekend Half-Day (up to 4 hours, Saturday-Sunday, 8 AM-5 PM): $300
e Weekend Full-Day (up to 8 hours, Saturday-Sunday, 8 AM-5 PM): $500

e Weekend Evening (up to 4 hours, Friday-Sunday, 6 PM-10 PM): $400
*Multiple Day or Reoccurring Event discounts available, quoted on request

50% non-refundable deposit due upon signing. The remaining balance is due
7 days before the Event.

Additional Items Available:

80” Rolling Display w/ HDMI Cable (includes setup): $75/Event
50” Rolling Display w/ HDMI Cable: $35/Event
Pro Audio Rig (x2 powered loudspeakers, mixer, microphones, and program

audio input; setup included): $250/event
* Professional system operation quoted on request

LED Colored Lighting, Floor Fixtures: $20/two units (6 units available)
Table Linens: $10/Tablecloth/Event (includes cleaning fee)

Ping Pong Table: (w/ balls and 4 paddles, includes setup): $50

Coffee: $25 (first-brew setup included)

Event Decor: Quoted upon request.

Cleaning Fee (if applicable): $50/hour.

Damage/Repair: Cost of repair or replacement, as per replacement pricing
schedule (available upon request).

Overage Fee: $100/hour (or portion thereof) for exceeding rental period.

5101 Old Hwy 5, #2
Canton, GA 30115



